Cat. No. N144-E1-01  Single-phase Voltage Relay K8AB-VW 1
Single-phase Voltage Relay
K8AB-VW
Ideal for voltage monitoring for industrial
facilities and equipment.
• Monitor for overvoltages and undervoltages simultaneously.
Separate settings and outputs supported for overvoltages and
undervoltages.

• CE mark compliance certified by third party.
UL certification pending.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Basic Model
K8AB: Measuring and Monitoring Relays
2. Functions
VW: Single-phase Voltage Relay (Simultaneous upper and lower limit monitoring)
3. Measuring Current
1: 6 to 60 mV AC/DC, 10 to 100 mV AC/DC, 30 to 300 mV AC/DC
2: 1 to 10 V AC/DC, 3 to 30 V AC/DC, 15 to 150 V AC/DC
3: 20 to 200 V AC/DC, 30 to 300 V AC/DC, 60 to 600 V AC/DC
4. Supply Voltage
24 VDC: 24 VDC
24 VAC: 24 VAC
100-115 VAC: 100 to 115 VAC
200-230 VAC: 200 to 230 VAC
1 2 3 4
K8AB-@@
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
2 Single-phase Voltage Relay K8AB-VW Cat. No. N144-E1-01
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Note: The rated input depends on the connected terminals. Select the terminals suitable for the inputs, and connect the inputs to V1-COM, V2-
COM, and V3-COM.
Ratings and Specifications
■ Ratings
Single-phase Voltage Relay Measuring voltage
(See note.)
Supply voltage Model
6 to 60 mV AC/DC,
10 to 100 mV AC/DC,
30 to 300 mV AC/DC
24 VDC K8AB-VW1 24 VDC
24 VAC K8AB-VW1 24 VAC
100-115 VAC K8AB-VW1 100-115 VAC
200-230 VAC K8AB-VW1 200-230 VAC
1 to 10 V AC/DC,
3 to 30 V AC/DC,
15 to 150 V AC/DC
24 VDC K8AB-VW2 24 VDC
24 VAC K8AB-VW2 24 VAC
100-115 VAC K8AB-VW2 100-115 VAC
200-230 VAC K8AB-VW2 200-230 VAC
20 to 200 V AC/DC,
30 to 300 V AC/DC,
60 to 600 V AC/DC
24 VDC K8AB-VW3 24 VDC
24 VAC K8AB-VW3 24 VAC
100-115 VAC K8AB-VW3 100-115 VAC
200-230 VAC K8AB-VW3 200-230 VAC
Operating
power
Non-isolated power supply 24 VDC (1 W)
Isolated power supply 24 VAC (4 VA), 100 to 115 VAC (4 VA), 200 to 230 VAC (5 VA)
Operation
(AL1 and
AL2)
Operating value setting